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Rank Score Name

7.0.1.3

E35 10 Years Girls Springboard

1 134.60 Charlotte Horbach (2008)  -- New South Wales

2 123.45 Hannah Min Oo (2008)  -- Western Australia

3 119.75 Olivia Maitland (2008)  -- Western Australia

4 116.35 Brooke Lawson (2008)  -- New South Wales

5 112.15 Ruby Rose Johnstone (2008)  -- Western Australia

6 106.30 Bonnie McInerney (2008)  -- New South Wales

7 93.90 Summer Zhu (2008)  -- Victoria

E36 11 Years Girls Springboard

1 160.80 Charli Petrov (2007)  -- Victoria

2 151.65 Stella Forsyth (2007)  -- Victoria

3 140.50 Adeline Burt (2007)  -- Victoria

4 129.50 Brooke Carter (2007)  -- Western Australia

5 120.65 Eva Peres (2007)  -- New South Wales

6 117.80 Philomena Grigg (2007)  -- New South Wales

7 113.15 Harriet Kaan (2007)  -- New South Wales

8 105.55 Monet Spirek (2007)  -- Western Australia

9 87.55 Ella Scott (2007)  -- Western Australia

E12 12 Years Girls Springboard

1 182.00 Kiara Field (2006)  -- Victoria

2 169.45 Sarah Boulton (2006)  -- Western Australia

3 160.65 Sofia Al Hassan (2006)  -- New South Wales

4 160.20 Ellie Cole (2006)  -- New South Wales

5 159.75 Eva Ryan (2007)  -- Western Australia

6 148.80 Sophia Horbach (2006)  -- New South Wales

7 134.40 Rachel O`sullivan (2006)  -- Victoria

8 132.85 Lily Rohde (2006)  -- Western Australia

E5 13 Years Girls Springboard

1 207.50 Sofia Knight (2005)  -- New South Wales

2 195.90 Emily Pearson (2005)  -- New South Wales

3 188.75 Olivia Roche (2005)  -- Victoria

4 186.70 Anya Rudenko (2005)  -- New South Wales

5 172.75 Jade Rousseau (2006)  -- Western Australia

6 143.55 Mia Bagiartakis (2005)  -- Victoria

7 134.60 Zoe Jagger (2005)  -- Western Australia

8 134.35 Sonita Marshall (2005)  -- Western Australia
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E16 14 Years Girls Springboard

1 248.00 Samantha Scarr (2004)  -- New South Wales

2 236.70 Ellyarn Granland (2005)  -- Western Australia

3 228.80 Georgia Williams (2005)  -- Western Australia

4 225.50 Edie Mitra (2004)  -- Victoria

5 225.45 Imogen O`Brien (2004)  -- New South Wales

6 174.75 Zoe Leckie (2004)  -- New South Wales

7 162.15 Arienna Grebert (2004)  -- New South Wales

8 132.70 Maddison Taplin (2004)  -- Western Australia

E1 15 Years Girls Springboard

1 325.45 Lauren Flint (2003)  -- New South Wales

2 313.65 Kennedy Cooper (2003)  -- New South Wales

3 299.75 Hayley Galvin (2005)  -- Western Australia

4 293.15 Mikaela Ward (2003)  -- New South Wales

5 267.25 Jemima Officer (2005)  -- Western Australia

6 243.80 Piper Bennett (2003)  -- Victoria

7 234.05 Mia Robinson (2003)  -- Victoria

8 228.15 Celinka Chochowska (2003)  -- Victoria

9 216.55 Sophie Vassileff (2004)  -- Western Australia

E38 16 Years Girls Springboard

1 333.15 Grace Barrett (2002)  -- New South Wales

2 322.70 Olivia Kloss (2002)  -- Victoria

3 273.30 Darcy Furman (2002)  -- Victoria

4 272.90 Shakira Tyson (2002)  -- New South Wales

5 241.15 Molly Roche (2002)  -- Victoria

6 237.15 Desiree Miller (2002)  -- New South Wales

E10 17-19 Years Girls Springboard

1 337.05 Abby Rowley (2001)  -- Victoria

2 321.55 Paige Jackson (2001)  -- New South Wales

3 246.10 Jessica Pickering (2001)  -- New South Wales

4 220.25 Monique Collin (2000)  -- New South Wales

E2 10-12 Years Girls Platform

1 162.90 Stella Forsyth (2007)  -- Victoria

2 152.30 Makisha Smith (2007)  -- Western Australia

3 147.55 Kiara Field (2006)  -- Victoria

4 144.45 Charli Petrov (2007)  -- Victoria

5 136.35 Jade Rousseau (2006)  -- Western Australia

6 128.95 Eleanor Williams (2007)  -- Western Australia

7 117.45 Ellie Cole (2006)  -- New South Wales

8 110.85 Sophia Horbach (2006)  -- New South Wales

9 89.60 Allira Bleasdale (2007)  -- New South Wales
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E41 13-14 Years Girls Platform

1 229.05 Sofia Knight (2005)  -- New South Wales

2 193.95 Anya Rudenko (2005)  -- New South Wales

3 193.90 Olivia Roche (2005)  -- Victoria

4 169.50 Imogen O`Brien (2004)  -- New South Wales

5 154.30 Ellyarn Granland (2005)  -- Western Australia

6 151.40 Sophie Vassileff (2004)  -- Western Australia

7 151.35 Edie Mitra (2004)  -- Victoria

8 136.55 Zoe Jagger (2005)  -- Western Australia

9 133.75 Mia Bagiartakis (2005)  -- Victoria

E13 15-16 Years Girls Platform

1 296.00 Kennedy Cooper (2003)  -- New South Wales

2 250.75 Georgia Williams (2005)  -- Western Australia

3 249.60 Grace Barrett (2002)  -- New South Wales

4 240.25 Hayley Galvin (2005)  -- Western Australia

5 234.80 Jemima Officer (2005)  -- Western Australia

6 219.45 Mia Robinson (2003)  -- Victoria

7 207.15 Piper Bennett (2003)  -- Victoria

8 196.60 Celinka Chochowska (2003)  -- Victoria

9 195.15 Mikaela Ward (2003)  -- New South Wales

E6 17-19 Years Girls Platform

1 286.50 Paige Jackson (2001)  -- New South Wales

2 247.80 Abby Rowley (2001)  -- Victoria

3 204.30 Molly Roche (2002)  -- Victoria

4 174.55 Julia Williams (2001)  -- New South Wales

5 167.40 Monique Collin (2000)  -- New South Wales

E50 10-12 Years Girls and Mixed Synchronised

1 145.32 Eleanor Williams (2007) + Jade Rousseau (2006)  -- Western
Australia

2 142.68 Stella Forsyth (2007) + Charli Petrov (2007)  -- Victoria

3 131.43 Makisha Smith (2007) + Sarah Boulton (2006)  -- Western Australia

4 121.53 Harriet Kaan (2007) + Charlotte Horbach (2008)  -- New South
Wales

5 119.94 Olivia Maitland (2008) + Eva Ryan (2007)  -- Western Australia

6 115.92 Sofia Al Hassan (2006) + Ellie Cole (2006)  -- New South Wales

7 112.77 Brooke Carter (2007) + Ruby Rose Johnstone (2008)  -- Western
Australia

8 107.85 Monet Spirek (2007) + Ella Scott (2007)  -- Western Australia

9 106.50 Kiara Field (2006) + Rachel O`sullivan (2006)  -- Victoria

10 104.34 Hannah Min Oo (2008) + Lily Rohde (2006)  -- Western Australia

11 102.39 Brooke Lawson (2008) + Eva Peres (2007)  -- New South Wales

12 96.06 Bonnie McInerney (2008) + Summer Zhu (2008)  -- New South
Wales + Victoria

13 88.32 Philomena Grigg (2007) + Allira Bleasdale (2007)  -- New South
Wales
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E46 13-14 Years Girls and Mixed Synchronised

1 198.09 Anya Rudenko (2005) + Samantha Scarr (2004)  -- New South
Wales

2 197.52 Sofia Knight (2005) + Emily Pearson (2005)  -- New South Wales

3 186.51 Jemima Officer (2005) + Georgia Williams (2005)  -- Western
Australia

4 184.56 Olivia Roche (2005) + Stella Forsyth (2007)  -- Victoria

5 151.02 Ellyarn Granland (2005) + Sophie Vassileff (2004)  -- Western
Australia

6 141.27 Edie Mitra (2004) + Mia Bagiatakis (2007)  -- Victoria

7 128.58 Maddison Taplin (2004) + Zoe Jagger (2005)  -- Western Australia

8 128.19 Arienna Grebert (2004) + Zoe Leckie (2004)  -- New South Wales

E44 15-16 Years Girls and Mixed Synchronised

1 252.84 Lauren Flint (2003) + Kennedy Cooper (2003)  -- New South Wales

2 226.62 Mikaela Ward (2003) + Harry Gresham (2004)  -- New South Wales

3 206.40 Piper Bennett (2003) + Mia Robinson (2003)  -- Victoria

4 193.92 Grace Barrett (2002) + Imogen O’brien (2004)  -- New South Wales

5 190.65 Darcy Furman (2002) + Olivia Kloss (2002)  -- Victoria

6 183.27 Celinka Chochowska (2003) + Molly Roche (2002)  -- Victoria

E17 10 years  girls knockout

1 41.80 Charlotte Horbach (2008)  -- New South Wales

2 30.00 Olivia Maitland (2008)  -- Western Australia

3 28.50 Hannah Min Oo (2008)  -- Western Australia

E19 11 years girls knockout

1 34.80 Stella Forsyth (2007)  -- Victoria

2 33.60 Charli Petrov (2007)  -- Victoria

3 33.00 Harriet Kaan (2007)  -- New South Wales

E21 12 years girls knockout

1 39.60 Kiara Field (2006)  -- Victoria

2 33.00 Sophia Horbach (2006)  -- New South Wales

3 18.05 Sarah Boulton (2006)  -- Western Australia

E23 13 years girls knockout

1 47.25 Hayley Galvin (2005)  -- Western Australia

2 45.60 Jemima Officer (2005)  -- Western Australia

3 40.80 Georgia Williams (2005)  -- Western Australia

E25 14 years girls knockout

1 38.50 Imogen O`Brien (2004)  -- New South Wales

2 36.45 Samantha Scarr (2004)  -- New South Wales

3 29.70 Zoe Leckie (2004)  -- New South Wales

E27 15 years girls knockout

1 56.55 Kennedy Cooper (2003)  -- New South Wales

2 40.80 Mia Robinson (2003)  -- Victoria

3 33.60 Piper Bennett (2003)  -- Victoria
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E29 16 years girls knockout

1 48.60 Grace Barrett (2002)  -- New South Wales

2 35.70 Olivia Kloss (2002)  -- Victoria

3 35.20 Darcy Furman (2002)  -- Victoria

E31 17-19 years girls knockout

1 48.00 Abby Rowley (2001)  -- Victoria

2 35.20 Monique Collin (2000)  -- New South Wales

3 32.00 Jessica Pickering (2001)  -- New South Wales

E4 10 Years Boys Springboard

1 119.40 Gabriel Rodriguez (2008)  -- New South Wales

2 115.15 Baxter Karam (2008)  -- New South Wales

3 113.10 Bana Lavine (2008)  -- New South Wales

E3 11 Years Boys  Springboard

1 137.95 Aubrey Barr (2007)  -- New South Wales

2 113.80 Joshua Lee (2007)  -- New South Wales

3 108.10 Anthony Del Popolo (2007)  -- New South Wales

4 92.55 Hugo Radotic (2007)  -- Western Australia

E40 12 Years Boys Springboard

1 145.85 Markus Parinetto (2006)  -- New South Wales

2 133.30 Jimmy Maher (2006)  -- New South Wales

3 133.00 Edward Lee (2006)  -- Victoria

4 129.65 Jordan Youssef (2006)  -- Victoria

5 119.50 Charles Gill (2006)  -- Victoria

6 117.15 Max Pinkerton (2006)  -- New South Wales

E39 13 Years Boys Springboard

1 193.35 Daniel Crain (2005)  -- Victoria

2 168.00 Riki Lethbridge (2005)  -- Victoria

3 158.60 Ellis Khu (2006)  -- New South Wales

4 144.75 Maxamas Fricker (2005)  -- New South Wales

5 142.75 Zachary Aubry (2005)  -- New South Wales

6 0.00 Joseph Duggan (2005)  -- Victoria (withdrew)

E42 14 Years Boys Springboard

1 223.25 Harry Gresham (2004)  -- New South Wales

2 220.00 Kian Harrison (2004)  -- Victoria

3 214.60 Xavier Cox (2004)  -- Victoria

4 201.15 Addison Aylmer (2004)  -- Victoria

5 180.85 Zachariah Gindy (2004)  -- New South Wales

6 179.45 Domenic Cooksey (2004)  -- New South Wales
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E8 15 Years Boys Sringboard

1 365.45 Vladimir Rudenko (2003)  -- New South Wales

2 261.40 Zach Hutchings (2004)  -- Victoria

3 238.75 Jack Hunter (2003)  -- New South Wales

4 231.50 Alex Ibrahim (2003)  -- New South Wales

5 221.90 Edward Harmon (2004)  -- Victoria

6 209.20 Will Hearn (2005)  -- Victoria

7 168.25 Piet Thoenelt (2003)  -- Western Australia

8 165.70 Harry Brauhart (2003)  -- Western Australia

E9 16 Years Boys Springboard

1 407.25 Sam Fricker (2002)  -- New South Wales

2 307.30 Harry Davies (2002)  -- Victoria

3 270.40 Elijah Juhas (2002)  -- Western Australia

4 261.95 Flynn Lanz (2002)  -- New South Wales

5 260.95 Angus Grigg (2002)  -- New South Wales

6 222.60 Bora Gündem (2002)  -- Western Australia

E11 17-19 Years Boys Springboard

1 394.90 Hamish Hutchinson (2001)  -- New South Wales

2 380.45 Chris Bednar (2001)  -- New South Wales

3 358.65 Ben On (2000)  -- New South Wales

4 288.80 Joshua Sist (2000)  -- Victoria

E14 10-12 Years Boys Platform

1 129.65 Joshua Lee (2007)  -- New South Wales

2 117.55 Aubrey Barr (2007)  -- New South Wales

3 108.30 Markus Parinetto (2006)  -- New South Wales

4 85.10 Charles Gill (2006)  -- Victoria

5 78.20 Edward Lee (2006)  -- Victoria

E15 13-14 Years Boys Platform

1 208.90 Harry Gresham (2004)  -- New South Wales

2 205.50 Zach Hutchings (2004)  -- Victoria

3 187.00 Kian Harrison (2004)  -- Victoria

4 163.05 Maxamas Fricker (2005)  -- New South Wales

5 159.90 Addison Aylmer (2004)  -- Victoria

6 120.20 Zachary Aubry (2005)  -- New South Wales

7 0.00 Max Fricker (2005)  -- New South Wales (withdrew)

E37 15-16 Years Boys Platform

1 352.30 Sam Fricker (2002)  -- New South Wales

2 246.15 Daniel Crain (2005)  -- Victoria

3 228.10 Harry Davies (2002)  -- Victoria

4 204.65 Elijah Juhas (2002)  -- Western Australia

5 189.70 Jack Hunter (2003)  -- New South Wales

6 183.05 Flynn Lanz (2002)  -- New South Wales

7 163.20 Bora Gündem (2002)  -- Western Australia

8 139.40 Harry Brauhart (2003)  -- Western Australia
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E7 17-19 Years Boys Platform

1 328.05 Chris Bednar (2001)  -- New South Wales

2 327.65 Hamish Hutchinson (2001)  -- New South Wales

3 263.70 Ben On (2000)  -- New South Wales

4 202.85 Joshua Sist (2000)  -- Victoria

E49 10-12 Years Boys and Mixed Synchronised

1 116.88 Baxter Karam (2008) + Anthony Del Popolo (2007)  -- New South
Wales

2 116.79 Edward Lee (2006) + Adeline Burt (2007)  -- Victoria

3 113.76 Joshua Lee (2007) + Aubrey Barr (2007)  -- New South Wales

4 106.80 Bana Lavine (2008) + Gabriel Rodriguez (2008)  -- New South
Wales

5 106.50 Ruby Rose Johnstone (2008) + Hugo Radotic (2007)  -- Western
Australia

6 106.38 Sophia Horbach (2006) + Markus Parinetto (2006)  -- New South
Wales

7 105.60 Charles Gill (2006) + Jordan Youssef (2006)  -- Victoria

8 81.36 Jimmy Maher (2006) + Max Pinkerton (2006)  -- New South Wales

E 45 13-14 Years Boys and Mixed Synchronised

1 164.58 Edward Harmon (2004) + Will Hearn (2005)  -- Victoria

2 162.66 Xavier Cox (2004) + Addison Aylmer (2004)  -- Victoria

3 158.22 Joseph Duggan (2005) + Riki Lethbridge (2005)  -- Victoria

4 153.24 Daniel Crain (2005) + Kian Harrison (2004)  -- Victoria

5 132.48 Ellis Khu (2006) + Maxamas Fricker (2005)  -- New South Wales

6 111.27 Zachary Aubry (2005) + Aubrey Barr (2007)  -- New South Wales

E43 15-16 Years Boys and Mixed Synchronised

1 292.92 Vladimir Rudenko (2003) + Sam Fricker (2002)  -- New South Wales

2 227.94 Hayley Galvin (2005) + Elijah Juhas (2002)  -- Western Australia

3 207.03 Zach Hutchings (2004) + Harry Davies (2002)  -- Victoria

4 200.10 Angus Grigg (2002) + Flynn Lanz (2002)  -- New South Wales

5 175.02 Jack Hunter (2003) + Zachariah Gindy (2004)  -- New South Wales

6 174.42 Bora Gündem (2002) + Harry Brauhart (2003)  -- Western Australia

7 168.81 Alex Ibrahim (2003) + Domenic Cooksey (2004)  -- New South
Wales

8 146.82 Piet Thoenelt (2003) + Sonita Marshall (2005)  -- Western Australia

E47 17-19 Years Boys and Mixed Synchronised

1 247.83 Chris Bednar (2001) + Vladimir Rudenko (2003)  -- New South
Wales

2 202.53 Joshua Sist (2000) + Abby Rowley (2001)  -- Victoria

E48 17-19 Years Girls and Mixed Synchronised

1 188.82 Desiree Miller (2002) + Jessica Pickering (2001)  -- New South
Wales

2 160.26 Julia Williams (2001) + Monique Collin (2000)  -- New South Wales
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E18 10 years boys knockout

1 37.05 Baxter Karam (2008)  -- New South Wales

2 35.15 Bana Lavine (2008)  -- New South Wales

3 26.40 Gabriel Rodriguez (2008)  -- New South Wales

E20 11 years boys knockout

1 37.40 Joshua Lee (2007)  -- New South Wales

2 34.20 Anthony Del Popolo (2007)  -- New South Wales

3 31.20 Aubrey Barr (2007)  -- New South Wales

E22 12 years boys knockout

1 35.15 Markus Parinetto (2006)  -- New South Wales

2 33.30 Ellis Khu (2006)  -- New South Wales

3 31.20 Edward Lee (2006)  -- Victoria

E24  13 years boys knockout

1 43.20 Daniel Crain (2005)  -- Victoria

2 31.90 Maxamas Fricker (2005)  -- New South Wales

3 30.80 Riki Lethbridge (2005)  -- Victoria

E26 14 years boys knockout

1 51.30 Addison Aylmer (2004)  -- Victoria

2 44.00 Zach Hutchings (2004)  -- Victoria

3 36.45 Harry Gresham (2004)  -- New South Wales

E28 15 years boys knockout

1 55.50 Vladimir Rudenko (2003)  -- New South Wales

2 35.20 Harry Brauhart (2003)  -- Western Australia

3 8.40 Jack Hunter (2003)  -- New South Wales

E30 16 years boys knockout

1 65.60 Sam Fricker (2002)  -- New South Wales

2 46.80 Harry Davies (2002)  -- Victoria

3 41.85 Elijah Juhas (2002)  -- Western Australia

E32 17-19 years boys knockout

1 64.00 Hamish Hutchinson (2001)  -- New South Wales

2 62.40 Chris Bednar (2001)  -- New South Wales

3 54.60 Ben On (2000)  -- New South Wales
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